National Academy of Indian Railways - Vadodara

No. NAIR/HOIidayS/2011 Date: - 29.09.2023
To,
All concern — NAIR

The officers/staff of the National Academy of Indian Railways, Vadodara
will choose to avail any two restricted holidays from the following list during
year 2024.
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SN Holiday Date Day
i New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 | Monday |
2 Lohri 13.01.2024 | Saturday
3 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 | Sunday
4 | Pongal 15.01.2024 | Monday
5 | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 | Wednesday
6 Hazrat Ali birthday 25.01.2024 | Thursday
7 | Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday
8 | Shiva ji Jayanti 19.02.2024 | Monday
9 | Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24.02.2024 | Saturday
10 | Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 06.03.2024 | Wednesday
11 | Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 | Friday
12 | Holika dahan 24.03.2024 | Sunday |
ii‘%‘ Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 | Sunday
14 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 | Friday
15 | Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 09.04.2024 | Tuesday
16 | Id-UI-Fitr 11.04.2024 | Thursday
17 | Vaisakhi/Vishu 13.04.2024 | Saturday
‘F Meshadi 14.04.2024 | Sunday
19 | Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | Sunday
20 | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath’ Tagore 08.05.2024 | Wednesday 1
21 | 1d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 | Monday |



22 | Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 | Sunday
23 | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 |Saturday |
24 | Onam 15.09.2024 | Sunday
25 | Dussehra 12.10.2024 | Saturday
26 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 | Thursday
27 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20.10.2024 | Sunday
28 | Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 | Saturday
29 | Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 | Sunday
30 | Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 | Thursday
31 | Guru Teg Bahadur’s martyrdom Day 24.11.2024 | Sunday
32 | Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 | Tuesday

This has the approval of the competent authority.

To:-

PS to Director General

All Faculty Members, Supervisors — Through E-mail

(Dipak Panchal)
Asst. Prof. (PM)




